Event
All Scores

All Scores

All Scores
Handicap Singles
High Scratch Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

All Scores

All Scores
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
High Scratch Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

All Scores
Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles

All Scores

All Scores

All Scores

All Scores

All Scores
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Spring Hill Singles September

Tournament Roster

Squad ™
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

Ln '™
29/1
26/1
13/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
39/1
14/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
13/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
36/1
28/1
27/1
25/1

30/1

Ave v

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

235

234

234

234

234

234

234

234

234

234

233

233

233

233

233

230

230

230

230

230

Name ¥
Colon, Mark

Martin, Lewis
Wynn, Arthur
Colon, Mark
Colon, Mark
Martin, Lewis
Colon, Mark
Martin, Lewis
Wynn, Arthur
Clark, Bear

Olsen, Jesse

Clark, Bear

Olsen, Jesse

Clark, Bear

Clark, Bear

Olsen, Jesse

Clark, Bear

Olsen, Jesse
Hutchinson, Jimmy
Hutchinson, Jimmy
Hutchinson, Jimmy
Hutchinson, Jimmy
Hutchinson, Jimmy
Combs, Eddie

Riel, David
Shingle , Tyler

Smith, Ken

Team ¥
92228

94791
94347
95249
95251
95272
95250
95271
95389
94620
94422
95201
95067
95203
95204
95232
95202
95063
92025
95222
95224
95225
95223
94907
94106
94345

91759

Williams Jr, Walter Ray 94725
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Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
High Scratch Game
High Scratch Game
High Scratch Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

All Scores

High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles

All Scores
Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles

All Scores

All Scores

Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

All Scores

All Scores

All Scores

All Scores

All Scores

Handicap Singles
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Spring Hill Singles September

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
5/1
0/1
0/1
33/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
20/1
23/1
0/1
0/1
23/1
37/1
3/1
6/1
29/1
0/1

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
229
229
229
225
225
225
225
225
224
224
224
224
222
222
222
222
222

222

Shingle , Tyler

Smith, Ken

Williams Jr, Walter Ray

Smith, Ken
Combs, Eddie
Riel, David

Smith, Ken

Williams Jr, Walter Ray

Combs, Eddie
Riel, David
Shingle , Tyler

Smith, Ken

Williams Jr, Walter Ray

Lancaster, Rich
Lancaster, Rich
Lancaster, Rich
Mullis, Cody
Mullis, Cody
Mullis, Cody
Mullis, Cody
Mullis, Cody
Allan, Bailey
Oliver, Vic
Allan, Bailey
Oliver, Vic
Bawgus, Earl
Brindle, Ben
Lind, Ricky
St.Sauveur, Raymond
Yaklin, Kris

Brindle, Ben

95188
95101
95261
95103
95074
95107
95104
95263
95073
95106
95189
95102
95262
92248
95141
95140
94424
95291
95293
95294
95292
94766
94371
95180
95065
94097
94631
91753
94372
94232

95092
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Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
High Handicap Game
High Handicap Game
High Scratch Game
High Scratch Game
High Scratch Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

All Scores

All Scores

Handicap Singles
High Scratch Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

All Scores

Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles

All Scores

Scratch Singles

All Scores
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Spring Hill Singles September

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
35/1
38/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
25/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
33/1
0/1

41

222

222

222

222

222

222

222

222

222

222

222

222

222

222

222

221

221

221

221

221

221

221

220

220

220

220

220

219

219

218

Lind, Ricky
St.Sauveur, Raymond
Yaklin, Kris

Brindle, Ben
St.Sauveur, Raymond
Yaklin, Kris

Bawgus, Earl
Brindle, Ben
St.Sauveur, Raymond
Yaklin, Kris

Bawgus, Earl
Brindle, Ben

Lind, Ricky
St.Sauveur, Raymond
Yaklin, Kris

Lawlor, Danny
Smith, Christopher
Smith, Christopher
Lawlor, Danny
Smith, Christopher
Lawlor, Danny
Smith, Christopher
Meeks, MIchael
Meeks, MIchael
Meeks, MIchael
Meeks, MIchael
Meeks, MIchael
Russ, Chris

Russ, Chris

Ruth, Tim

95219

95122

95281

95094

95124

95283

95248

95095

95125

95284

95247

95093

95220

95123

95282

94765

94768

95148

95097

95150

95096

95149

95060

95304

95306

95307

95305

94590

95191

95221
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Handicap Singles
All Scores

All Scores
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Scratch Singles
All Scores
Handicap Singles
Scratch Singles
All Scores

All Scores
Handicap Singles

Handicap Singles

High Handicap Game

High Handicap Game

High Scratch Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles

All Scores

All Scores
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Scratch Singles

All Scores

All Scores

All Scores

All Scores
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles

Handicap Singles
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09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

0/1
15/1
39/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

3/1

0/1

0/1
271
29/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1
14/1
32/1

0/1

0/1

0/1
25/1

1/1
31/1
371

0/1

0/1

0/1

218
216
216
216
216
216
215
215
215
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
212
212
212
212
212
211
211
211
211
211
211

211

Ruth, Tim
Campbell, Mike
Wilkewitz, Warren
Campbell, Mike
Wilkewitz, Warren
Wilkewitz, Warren
Fink, Brian

Fink, Brian

Fink, Brian

Camp, Chad
Wilson, Steve
Camp, Chad
Wilson, Steve
Camp, Chad
Wilson, Steve
Camp, Chad
Wilson, Steve
Camp, Chad
Wilson, Steve
Crouch, Walter
Houseman, Corey
Crouch, Walter
Houseman, Corey
Crouch, Walter
Barnett, Frank
Boyd, Robert
Royce, Reece
Winchell, Josh
Barnett, Frank
Boyd, Robert

Royce, Reece

95254
94767
94624
95075
95108
95109
94764
95168
95169
94343
95098
95257
95252
95259
95253
95260
95246
95258
95244
94348
94432
95117
95234
95288
91758
91749
94373
94633
95164
95181

95299
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Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
High Handicap Game
High Handicap Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles

All Scores

All Scores

Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles

All Scores

Handicap Singles

All Scores

Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
All Scores

Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
All Scores

All Scores

Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
High Handicap Game
All Scores

All Scores

All Scores
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Spring Hill Singles September

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
24/1
13/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
22/1
0/1
19/1
0/1
0/1
40/1
0/1
0/1
18/1
19/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
42/1
15/1

34/1

211

211

211

211

211

211

210

210

210

210

210

210

210

209

209

208

208

208

207

207

207

206

206

206

206

206

206

205

205

205

Winchell, Josh
Barnett, Frank
Boyd, Robert
Royce, Reece
Barnett, Frank
Barnett, Frank
McVey, Eric
Simms, Bobby
McVey, Eric
Simms, Bobby
McVey, Eric
McVey, Eric
McVey, Eric
Gruman, Eddie
Gruman, Eddie
Kubilus, Joseph
Kubilus, Joseph
Kubilus, Joseph
Clark, Aj

Clark, Aj

Clark, Aj
Colavolpe, Frank
Monroe, Don
Colavolpe, Frank
Monroe, Don
Colavolpe, Frank
Monroe, Don
Bodon, Frank
Burrow, Wes

Carr, Chritopher

95235

95166

95182

95300

95167

95165

94098

94799

95277

95301

95279

95280

95278

94494

95233

92224

95127

95128

94634

95207

95208

92036

94607

95195

95126

95196

95137

95080

92029

94775
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Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
High Handicap Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles

All Scores

All Scores

Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
All Scores

All Scores

Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
All Scores

All Scores

Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles

All Scores

Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
All Scores

Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
All Scores

All Scores

Handicap Singles

Handicap Singles
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09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM
09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
1/1
35/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
9/1
20/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
40/1
7/1
0/1
0/1
4/1
0/1
0/1
24/1
0/1
0/1
36/1
11/1
0/1
0/1

205
205
205
205
205
205
205
204
204
204
204
204
203
203
203
203
203
202
202
202
202
201
201
201
200
200
200
198
198
198

198

Bodon, Frank
Burrow, Wes
Carr, Chritopher
Bodon, Frank
Burrow, Wes
Bodon, Frank
Bodon, Frank
Boyd, MIchael
Hatmaker, Clayton
Boyd, MIchael
Hatmaker, Clayton
Hatmaker, Clayton
Buttrey, Paul
Walbert, Daryl
Buttrey, Paul
Walbert, Daryl
Walbert, Daryl
Lewis, Richard
Smith, Mike
Lewis, Richard
Smith, Mike
Garvey, Connor
Garvey, Connor
Garvey, Connor
Maner, Christian
Maner, Christian
Maner, Christian
Moreno, Toby
Salemme, Lenny
Moreno, Toby

Salemme, Lenny

95081
95151
95214
95083
95152
95084
95082
91750
94762
95200
95090
95091
91766
91756
95139
95266
95267
95059
91761
95270
95172
91755
95215
95216
94423
95285
95286
94908
92021
95085

95138
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High Handicap Game
All Scores

All Scores

All Scores

Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
All Scores

Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles

All Scores

All Scores

Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
All Scores

Handicap Singles
High Handicap Game
High Scratch Game
Scratch Singles

All Scores

All Scores

Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles

All Scores

Handicap Singles

Scratch Singles
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Spring Hill Singles September

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

09-22 Sun 3:00 PM

0/1
15/1
411

71

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1
43/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1
44/1
18/1

0/1

0/1

0/1
21/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

9/1

5/1

0/1

0/1
43/1

0/1

0/1

198

197

197

197

197

197

197

197

196

196

196

196

196

194

194

194

194

194

193

193

193

193

193

192

192

192

192

191

191

191

Salemme, Lenny
Charbonneau, Paul
Vila, Triston
Williams, Rich
Charbonneau, Paul
Vila, Triston
Williams, Rich
Charbonneau, Paul
Young, David
Young, David
Young, David
Young, David
Young, David
Kazmier, April
Welch, Bob
Kazmier, April
Welch, Bob
Welch, Bob

West, Jason

West, Jason

West, Jason

West, Jason

West, Jason

Eadie, Scott
Hoang, Tony
Eadie, Scott
Hoang, Tony
Bowers, Shawn
Bowers, Shawn

Bowers, Shawn

95144

92030

95061

92035

95076

95147

95173

95212

95114

95133

95135

95136

95134

95162

92034

95163

95192

95193

91757

95226

95228

95229

95227

91765

92247

95072

95194

95111

95112

95113
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All Scores

Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Scratch Singles

All Scores

All Scores

All Scores

All Scores
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12/1
0/1
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16/1
11/1
31/1
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0/1
0/1
0/1
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Duffer, Jennifer
Vicari, Rachel
Duffer, Jennifer
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Mullis, Amber
Pepito, Ron
Sherman, Harold
Thompson, Troy
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94632
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95217
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94591
94776
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95099
95105
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8/1
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Vetter, Charles
DiEgido, John
DiEgido, John
Morgan, Thomas
Williams, Richard
Morgan, Thomas
Williams, Richard
Morgan, Thomas
Kay, Mlke

Kay, Mlke

Kelly, Teresa
Kelly, Teresa
Smith , Kim
Smith , Kim
Infante, Aj
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Kretzer, Cody
Kretzer, Cody
Zheutlin, Jeanette
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West, Charlene
Shingle, Brittany
Shingle, Brittany
Carr, Marla
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Ann, Panetta
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